PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSDD-465-75-2.2
70
23
5
∅ 465
∅530
82
OpenAir outClose
Power cable
Reserved interface of A axis
Signal cable
Fixed hole of rotary table
∅365
∅160
∅500
8-
45
°
180
59
5
8-16
14 - M8 drill 22.25
attack 16
12 - ∅13 Pass EQS (save one place)
SDD-465-75-2.2Rotary table model
Diameter
Center height
Disk height
Rated/Max.speed
Disk surface runout
Disk center hole radial runout
Center hole diameter
Drive type
The rated voltage
Power output S1 100%
Power output S6 40%
Rated/Max.torque
Rated/Max.current
Cooling system
Motor temperature sensor type
Clamp type
Clamp air pressure
Clamp torque
Vibration velocity
Positioning accuracy
Repeating accuracy
minimum unit
Load capacity
Weight
Match system
Degrees protection
Φ465mm
/
235
0.01（Φ450）
0.05
50/75rpm
/
Direct drive
220V
2.2kW
3.96kW
420/859.5N.m
9/25A
Natural cooling
KTY84-130
Air clamp
0.50-0.55MPa
1400N.m
0.2mm/s
±10(20″)
±2(4″)
0.001°
1000kg
228±4kg
SIEMENS
IP66